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        Potential disassembly risks

        End of Life Instructions
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Weight (in 

g)

295

22

1,2

63

2,4

5,5

6

1,2

78%

        Additional information

Additional similar product 

references

Maintained emergency luminaire (EN 60598-2-22)

luminaire in which the emergency lighting lamps are energized at all times when normal or

emergency lighting is required

OVA59501

OVA59501 OVA59502 OVA59500 OVA59503                            

Date of information release

430 g

08/2021

Accessories 0    

Based on “ECO’DEEE recyclability and recoverability calculation method” (version V1, 

20 Sep. 2008 presented to the French Agency for Environment and Energy 

Management: ADEME).

In case of special transportation: 

transportation method

Legal information

The product family must be disposed according to the legislation of the country. This document is 

intended for use by end of life recyclers or treatment facilities. It provides the basic information to 

assure an appropriate end of life treatment for the components and materials of the product.

0    

Product function

Product reference

Total representative product mass

Representative product dimensions

Recyclability potential

240 x 122 x 45

        Product description

Manufacturer identification Schneider Electric Industries SAS

Other

To be dismantled PC

PVC

Steel 

Recommendation Comment
Number on 

drawing
Component / Material

1,4,8

2

Other 3 EPDM

11Other

To be depolluted

To be dismantled

PA

Brass

Electronic Board (Power) > 10cm²

PE

To be dismantled

Other

6

7

9,12

10

Brand name Schneider Electric
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